Last Name

Alabama
Kirby
Watts
Wooten

Arizona
Charles
Findsen
Hislop
Keeling
Loeb
Morrison
Ryan
Vondran

California
Abano
Baldero
Bander Law Firm
Benavidez
Berlin
Beury
Booher
Cory

Cox
Darling
Dickson
Duditch
DuPar
Elder
Gaxiola
Gaxiola
Gingo
Goering
Gordon
Hall

Heller
Hansen
Hernandez
Hougen
Huprich
Hutchinson
Inumerable
Kappler
King

Foreclosure Defense Group Lawyer Listing

First Name Street Address

Bob
John
Nick

Joseph
Beth
Terence
Lynn
Donald
Al
Ronald
Steve

Ashley
Aaron

Arturo
Barak
Donald
Nancy
Allan
Charles
Lalani
Gordon
Steven
Elizabeth
Keith
Rick
Rick
George
Scott
Chad
Richard
Lyndsey
Joseph
Ligia
Eric

Joe
Dana
Joe
Douglas
Catherine

4000 Eagle Point Corporate Drive
301 19th Street North
P.O. Box 3389

5704 W. Palmaire Ave.

7279 E. Adobe Dr. Suite 120

2942 N. 24th Street

3411 N. 5th Avenue

4422 North Civic Center Plaza, Ste 101
3145 E Chandler Blvd., Suite 110-133
1413 E. Hedrick Drive

2415 E. Camelback Road, Ste 700

225 Broadway, 21st Floor

2797 E. Foothill Blvd.

1055 W. 7th Street, Suite 1950
2775 Cottage Way, Suite 17
27290 Madison Avenue, Suite 200
423 F Street, Ste 104

508 Warwick Avenue #B

740 Fourth Street, 2nd FL

131 Sutphen Street

1430 E. Cooley Drive, Ste 122
8320 Lincoln Blvd., Ste 164

1110 Lincoln Avenue

580 California St., 16th Floor
18321 Ventura Blvd Suite 420
8556 Nuevo

10700 Civic Center Drive

2115 Kern St

3288 21st Street, Suite 35

714 W. Olympic Blvd., Ste 450
P.O. Box 237

132 N. El Camino Real #522
4900 California Avenue, Tower B-210
43 N. Altadena Drive

624 Broadway, Suite 303

225 S. Lake Ave., Ste 300

423 Delaware Ave, 2nd Floor
3731 Wilshire Boulevard, Ste 612
1888 Century Park East, Ste 1500
P.O. Box 751

City

Birmingham
Birmingham
Auburn

Glendale
Scottsdale
Phoenix
Phoenix
Scottsdale
Phoenix
Tucson
Phoenix

San Diego
Pasadena
Los Angeles
Sacramento
Temecula, CA
Davis

Cardiff by the Sea
Santa Rosa
Santa Cruz
Colton

Los Angeles
San Rafael
San Francisco
Tarzana
Fontana

Rancho Cucamonga

Fresno

San Francisco
Los Angeles
Auburn
Encinitas
Bakersfield
Pasadena
San Diego
Pasadena
Ft. Pierce
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Palo Cedro

Stat( Zip

Al 35242
AL 35203
AL 36831
AZ 85311
AZ 85255
AZ 85016
AZ 85013
AZ 85251
AZ 85048
AZ 85719
AZ 85016
CA 92101
CA 91107
CA 90017
CA 95825
CA 92590
CA 95616
CA 92007
CA 95404
CA 95060
CA 92324
CA 90045
CA 94901
CA 94104
CA 91356
CA 92335
CA 91730
CA 93721
CA 94110
CA 90015
CA 95603
CA 92034
CA 93309
CA 91107
CA 92101
CA 91101
CA 34950
CA 90010
CA 90067
CA 96073

Last Update: 3/9/2010

Phone

205-281-8587
205-879-2447
334-246-4409

623-939-6546
480-584-6664
602-424-5734
602-710-2233
480-707-5000
480-444-9206
520-298-3333
602-390-1967

619-702-4444
206-405-1500
213-873-4333
916-922-6693
951-541-0644
530-757-7125
702-987-3000
415-328-5409
831-466-3440
909-307-6177
800-808-9798
415-456-3422
415-887-9927
818-344-9001
909-356-5200
909-941-2000
559-264-4500
415-285-7738
562-743-7137
530-888-7100
760-471-8490
661-377-2919
626-679-7356
619-702-100

626-797-0275
772-462-8707
213-251-5477
310-277-7400
415-577-2087

email

bkirby@bkirbylaw.com
johngwatts@gmail.com
nhwooten@gmail.com

katchinson@joecharles.com
beth@findsenlaw.com
thislopesg@gmail.com
info@keelinglaw.org

dloeb@scottslaw.com
ajm@morrisonlawcenter.com

ronryanlaw@cox.net

steve@vondranlaw.com

ashley@abanolaw.com
lihernandez@sbcglobal.net
banderlaw.com
arturolaw.com
Barak@TemeculaWillsAndTrusts.con
db.beurylaw@sbcglobal.net
nbooher@cox.net
cory@northbayforeclosuredefense.ca
charles@ldapro.com
Darling@DarlingLawFirm.com
help@prosperlawcorp.com
duditchlaw@aol.com
duparlaw@gmail.com
kelder@elderfirm.com
gbhousehunter@aol.com
gaxlaw@charter.net
ggingo@yahoo.com
scott@scottgoering.com
chad@gordonlegalgroup.com
rhall@bottomlinelawyers.com
lyndsey.heller@att.net

lihernandez@sbcglobal.net
eric@hougenlaw.com
danaftravis@aol.com
jrable@mail.com
dkappler@rdwlawcorp.com
cking7 @frontiernet.net
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King Stephen

Krause Paul
Landau Lewis
Landers Roy
Legal Objective Law
Lockhart Stan
Lorber Steven
Martin Hiram
McCandless Timothy
McDonald Darrell
McLaughlin Christian
Mirkarimi hiram
Mistry Tanmay
Nations Jim
Negrette Carlos
Nguyen Hung
Nocos Reuben
Peckham Edward
Pettibone Douglas
Reyes Norberto
Reynolds Kathryn
Rooney Michael
Rummelsburg Rod
Rutiz Ronald
Sariol Frank
Saunders Gary
Seebach Mary
Siebig Steven
Sheerin Joseph
Smag Craig
Totten Cameron
Trahan lvan
Vega Freddie
Vondran Steve
Wilson Kent
Colorado

Brunette Stephen
Mobley Sara

Connecticut

Guest Hanson
Russell Glenn
Delaware

Loizides Christopher

Washington DC
Brown Chris

9701 Wilshire Blvd., 10th floor

P.O. Box 191

23564 Calabasas Road Suite 104
7840 Mission Center Court Suite 101
402 W. Broadway, Suite 400

2306 Central Ave Suite D

132 N. El Camino Real #522

8139 Sunset Avenue, #141

15647 Village Dr
1269 Parkwood
2544 Campbell Place, Suite 100
1770 Fourth Avenue

451 W. Bonita Ave., Suite 9

1523 Encinal Ave

27422 Calle Arroyo

2025 Gateway Place #205

1900 S. Norfolk St. Suite 350

3914 Murphy Canyon Rd., Ste 218
17848 Sky Park Circle, Ste C

3600 Wilshire Blvd., Ste 1510

P.O. Box 3456

580 California St., 16th Floor
22917 Pacific Coast Hwy., Ste 350
11500 Olympic Blvd Suite 400
1600 N. Broadway, Ste 650

1954 Tandem

2797 E. Foothill Blvd.

301 E. Glenoaks Blvd., Ste 1

740 Fourth Street, 2nd FL

174 E. South Temple

155 W. Washington, Bldg #1005
8765 Aetor Drive Suite 220

317 N. Euclid Ave Suite 1

620 Newport Center Drive, Ste 1100
1183 Garnet Street

219 W. Colorado Ave, Ste 110
5445 DTC Parkway, Suite 4

152 New Park Avenue
Suite 12, 38 Rock Street

1225 King Street, Ste 800

6270 Franconia Road

(NOT LICENSED)

Beverly Hills
Hermosa Beach
Calabasas
San Diego
San Diego
Alameda
Encinitas

Fair Oaks
Victorville
Novato
Carlsbad

San Diego
San Dimas
Alameda

San Juan Capistrano
San Jose

San Mateo
San Diego
Irvine

Los Angeles
Truckee

San Francisco
Malibu

Los Angeles
Santa Ana
Norco
Pasadena
Glendale
Santa Rosa
Salt Lake City
Los Angeles
Temecula, CA
Ontario
Newport Beach
Calexio

Colorado Springs
Greenwood Village

Hartford
Fall River

Wilmington

Alexandria

CcO
Cco

CcT
CT

DE

VA

90212
90254
91302
92108
92101
94501
92034
95628
92394
94947
92009
92101
91773
94501
92675
95110
94403
92123
92614
90010
96160
94104
90265
90064
92706
92860
91107
91207
95404
84111
90015
92590
91762
92660
92231

80903
80111

06107
02720

19801

22311

310-598-6703
310-936-6830
888-822-4340
619-296-7898
619-295-1300
510-748-1805
760-471-8490
916-363-1212
760-912-3837
415-298-5115
760-431-2200
619-685-4800
909-592-1871
510-301-4004
949-493-8115
1-866-991-1969
650-320-1747
858-278-0888
714-730-9091
213-382-6600
530-412-1639
415-533-0282
310-456-3024
310-573-9210
714-361-8200
951-272-9114
626-744-1806
818-502-2020
707-569-1546
800-539-8515
213-741-1790
951-693-2080
909-984-5555
949-689-8752
760-357-1193

719-634-7878
303-488-3415

860-231-6250
508-324-4545

302-654-0248

703-924-0224

sking@Xkingsjustice.com
krauseandco@gmail.com

nlanders@Ianderslaw.com
chris@legalobjective.com
stanlockhart@gmail.com
slorber@earthlink.net
hirammartin@21xnetcom.com
tim@saharaoasis.com
darrellmcdonald@hotmail.com
chris@legalobjective.com
smirkarimi@mccarthyholthus.com
tanmay.mistry@gmail.com
jim@jimnations.com
chegrete@negretelaw.com
homeownerslawoffice.com
rinocos@nocoslaw.com
edward@peckhamlaw.com
douglas@pettibonelaw.com
nreyes@reyeslawgroup.com
kreynoldsesg@earthlink.net
mike @mikerooneylaw.com
rod@riallanlaw.com
rronz@verizon.net
frank@sariol.com
gsaundersoffice@aol.com
mis@hernandezandassociates.net
losis@sbcglobal.net
sheerinlaw@earthlink.net
ecslawyer.11@aol.com
dalil@pacbell.net
bkattorney@earthlink.net
mrvega@freddievegalaw.com
steve@vondranlaw.com
kent@kentwilson.com

stephen@brunettelaw.com
smobley@sjmalaw.com

attrf@aol.com

russ45esq@gmail.com

loizides@loizides.com

brownfirm@Iawyer.com
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Guerrero
Shurtz
Taylor

Florida
Abramson
Asbury
Berlinsky
Bradshaw
Casso
Combs
Deitsch
Denis
Donnahoe
Duran
Figueras
Fishman
Fistel
Foster
Gamm
Gingo
Glassman
Graham
Hennessey
Hicks
Houk
Hutchinson
Jewkes
Jones
Khan
Korte
Krauss
Lindeman
Lipson
Mills
Moore
Neris

Ort
Ortega
Parker-Doucet
Pasin
Peacock
Rappoport
Rountree
Sachs
Scharf
Shane
Smith
Solomon
Szymoniak

Jose
David
Jamison

Edward
Carol
Stephen
Donald
Jennifer
Steven
Stephen
Ronald
Prince
Pelayo
Elsa
Lorri
Scott
James
Yael
George
Bruce
Dillon
Joann
Henry
Shannon
Dana
Jordan
Daryl
Nishad
Brian
Lea

Jon
Stuart
Roger
Michael
Janet
Joseph
Arnel
Chandra
Mitchell
Rand
Dawn
Shawn
Colleen
Amy
Eric
Jeffrey
Jerry
Lynn

1328 H Street, N.E.
730 N. Glebe Road
1218 11th Street NW

7270 N.W. 12th Street, Ste 580
3601 Commercial Blvd Suite 18
637 Eighth Street

303 SE 17th Street #309-218

2400 E. Commercial Blvd Ste 820
550 Water Street, Ste 1150

1900 NW Corporate Blvd., Ste 301W
1210 N. Olive Ave

4710 Stirling Road, Suite 105
4640 NW 7th Street

700 W Hillsboro Blvd, Bldg 1, #107
200 SE 6 St Ste 504

950 South Pine Island Rd. Suite A150

11490 Emerald Coast Parkway
200 SE 6 St Ste 504

PO Box 838

11442 Saxon Court

814 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Ste 410
620 NE 76th Street

3003 W. Azeele St. #200

1436 Royal Palm Square Blvd.,
423 Delaware Ave, 2nd Floor
50 SE Ocean Blvd, Ste 204
15820 SW 98 Court

907 Outer Road, Ste B

1200 Corporate Center Way
200 SE 6 St Ste 504

5931 NW 173 dr #8

19900 NE 19th Ave

PO Box 172446

9225 Gulfshore Drive N

14750 NW 77th Ct, #306

907 Outer Road, Ste B

407 Lincoln Road Ste 9-L

621 NW 53rd Street, Ste 240
1005 Russel Drive #2

111 2nd Avenue, Ste 900

401 E. Las Olas Blvd., Ste 1400
PO Box 782002

1201 Eglin Parkway

700 W Hillsboro Blvd, Bldg 1, #107
10631 N. Kendall Drive Suite 260
423 Delaware Ave, 2nd Floor
9857 Majestic Way

Szymoniak Law Firm

Washington
Arlington
Washington

Miami

Ft. Lauderdale
Clermont
Ocala

Ft Lauderdale
Jacksonville
Boca Raton

W. Palm Beach
Cooper City
Miami

Deerfield Beach
Ft Lauderdale
Plantation
Destin

Ft Lauderdale
Mims
Jacksonville
Coral Gables
Miami

Tampa

Ft. Meyers

Ft. Pierce
Stuart

Miami

Orlando
Wellingon

Ft Lauderdale
Miami

North Miami Beach
Tampa

Nolles

Miami Lakes
Orlando

Miami Beach
Boca Raton
Highland Beach
St. Petersburg
Ft. Lauderdale
Orlando
Shalimar
Deerfield Beach
Miami

Ft. Pierce
Boynton Beach
West Palm Beach

DC
VA
DC

20002
22203
20001

33126
33309
34711
34471
33308
32202
33431
33401
33024
33126
33441
33301
33324
32550
33301
32754
32223
33134
33138
33609
33919
34950
34994
33157
32814
33414
33301
33015
33162
33672
34110
33016
32814
33139
33487
33487
33701
33301
32878
32579
33441
33176
34950
33437

202-396-1490
703-528-4433
202-997-3802

305-594-4999
954-677-8888
352-394-1883
352-484-1145
954-202-7440
904-359-5505
561-962-2715
561-721-9799
954-438-4040
305-266-9780
754-224-8854
954-726-2550
954-522-1212
850-654-7146
954-726-2550
321-795-5151
904-254-0504
305-445-9185
786-728-8400
813-876-3113
239-272-4110
772-462-8707
772-223-8739
866-873-3545
407-228-9711
561-327-7770
866-503-3336
305-803-9130

813-254-0130
239-293-4970
305-822-5513
407-228-9770
786-517-5297
561-995-1490
561-699-5559
727-346-1902
954-712-7457
407-381-4769
850-651-6084
754-224-8854
305-262-2728
772-462-8707
800-604-7449
561-247-1391

atty.jr mail.com
Dshurtz103@aol.com
jtaylor@rismllc.com

m.fonseca@immigrationrus.com

carolcasbury@yahoo.com
sberlinsky@FlaDebtRelief.com
gator.bradshaw@yahoo.com
jennifer@zimmermanlaw.com
spcombs@4closurelaw.com
sdeitsch@parkerdeitsch.com
rcdenis@yahoo.com
princedonnahoe@usa.net
JPaez.pdlaw@gmail.com
elsa@canty-law.com
info@floridacrimlawyers.com
scott@fistel.com
ji@fosterfirm.com
info@floridacrimlawyers.com

ggingo@yahoo.com

bruce.glassman@anywherelegal.com

dillon@gapalaw.com
imh@hennesseylawfirm.com
henry@titlemark.net
shouk@shannonhouk.com
danaftravis@aol.com
jordanjewkes@hotmail.com
djones20@prepaidlegal.com
nak@nishadkhanlaw.com
info@briankortepl.com
info@floridacrimlawyers.com
kouklafe@gmail.com
stuartlipsonpa@gmail.com
rogeromills@msn.com
moorelawoffice@comcast.net
janet@jclawmiami.com
joe@ortlawfirm.com
aortega@4uslaws.com
chandra@chandralaw.net
gabri561@yahoo.com
rand@peacocklaw.com
dawnmrap@gmail.com
rountree.shawn@gmail.com
colleen@chesserbarr.com
amy@canty-law.com
eshane@ferrerlaw.com
jsmith@saalawfirm.com
Jerry@saveyourdream.us
szymoniak@mac.com
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Tarr
Valentin
Violette
Woods
Zabin
Zimmerman

Georgia
Ates
Brown
Durham
Hornsby
Houchins
Pinkston

Hawaii
Yost

lllinois
Fish
Jessop
Unkrur
Benjamin

Indiana
Klopchin, Jr.

lowa
Sackett

Kentucky
Drimmer
McKeever

Maine
Bostock
Donais

Maryland
Brown
Cohen
Guerrero
Solomon
Suss
Tinney

Massachusetts

Andrew
Carlos
Mark
Paul
Jean
Kurt

David
Peggy
Peter
Louise
Ron
Shawn

Colin

Darren
Eliot
Theresa
Kevin

Andrew

Barry

Michelle
Heather

Seth
Craig

Chris
David W.
Jose
Jerry
Jonathan
Scott

18660 Collins Ave, Ste 106
12401 Orange Drive, Ste 136

151 Regions Way, Ste 4A

9400 S Dadeland Blvd PH-5

35 Florida Blvd

2400 E. Commercial Blvd Ste 820

6400 Powers Ferry Road, Ste 112

250 Langley Drive, Ste #1301

10 Brown Street, P.O. Box 1038

2016 Sandtown Road S.W.

P.O. Box 1848 NOT LICENSED
1180 W. Peachtree St NW, Suite 900

735 Bishop Street, Ste 433

15 Spinning Wheel Road
800 S. Wells Str. Suite 1154
343 W. Erie Street #320
343 W. Erie Street #320

9000 Keystone at the Crossing

1004 21st Street, P.O. Box 128

1113 TurkeyFoot Rd, #3
P.O. Box 567

92 Portsmouth Ave Suite 14
15A High Street

6270 Franconia Road
334 Saint Paul Street
1328 H Street, N.E.
9857 Majestic Way
901 Ednor Road

334 Saint Paul Street

Sunny Isles Beach

Davie
Destin
Miami
Merritt Island
Ft Lauderdale

Atlanta
Lawrenceville
Newnan
Atlanta

La Grange
Atlanta

Honolulu

Hinsdale
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Indianapolis

Milford

Lexington
Richmond

Exeter
Manchester

Alexandria
Baltimore
Washington
Boynton Beach
Silver Springs
Baltimore

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

HI

IL
IL
IL
I

NH
NH

VA
MD

FL
MD
MD

33160
33330
32541
33156
32953
33308

30339
30046
30264
30311
30241
30309

96813

60521
60654
60654
60654

46240

51351

40502
40476

03833
03101

22311
21201
20002
33437
20905
21201

305-521-0888
800-557-9067
850-424-5562
305-559-9060
404-759- 3367
954-202-7440

404-539-4020
770-338-2026
770-683-6000
404-752-5082
706-416-9996
404-954-6957

888-275-1000

630-986-9300
312-373-9236
312-853-3100
312-853-3100

317-573-9930

712-338-9106

609-203-2680
859-552-7388

603-772-2400
603-624-7100

703-924-0224
410-539-1230
202-396-1490
800-604-7449
240-743-7785
410-539-1230

TarrLaw@aol.com
carlos.valentin.esg@gmail.com
mviolette@earthlink.net
pwoodslaw@cs.com
jczabin@yahoo.com

kurt@zimmermanlaw.com

davidates@stopgeorgiaforeclosure.ne

pdurham@agloverdavis.com
hornsbyassoc@bellsouth.net
r.houchins@yahoo.com

spinkston@hbss.net

colin@cruiseyost.com

eliotjessop@jessoplaw.com
tunkrur@benjaminlaw.com
jkb@benjaminlaw.com

barrysackett@msn.com

mdrimmer@hotmail.com
kentuckyforeclosuredefense@insightl

seth.bostock@bostockdonais.com
craig.donais@bostockdonais.com

brownfirm@lawyer.com
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